## LIFETIME WARRANTY



Please read carefully for each AccuSharp products will vary in the lifetime warranty.

LIFETIME WARRANTY: **AccuSharp Knife and Tool Sharpeners** — If for any reason AccuSharp fails to give satisfactory results, please RETURN THE ENTIRE SHARPENER postpaid along with \$4.00 to cover postage and handling. It will be put in good working order and promptly returned to you. *(Warranty for commercial use is limited to replacement of effective merchandise.)* 

LIFETIME WARRANTY: **ShearSharp® Scissors Sharpeners** — ShearSharp f for any reason ShearSharp fails to give satisfactory results, please RETURN THE ENTIRE SHARPENER postpaid along with **\$4.00** to cover postage and handling. It will be put in good working order and promptly returned to you. (*Warranty for commercial use is limited to replacement of defective merchandise.*)

LIFETIME WARRANTY: **AccuSharp® Pull-Through Knife Sharpener** — If for any reason sharpener fails to give satisfactory results for any reason, please RETURN THE ENTIRE SHARPENER postpaid along with **\$5.00** to cover postage and handling. It will be put in good working order and promptly returned to you. *(Warranty for commercial use is limited to replacement of defective merchandise.)* 

Please note: AccuSharp® Pull-Through Knife Sharpener is not designed for sharpening scissors.

LIFETIME WARRANTY: AccuSharp® Folding Sport Knife — If for any reason AccuSharp® Folding Sport Knife fails to give satisfactory results, please RETURN THE ENTIRE KNIFE postpaid along with **\$6.00** to cover postage and handling. We will repair or replace with a new knife of the same or comparable value if your knife is no longer available. (Warranty for commercial use is limited to replacement of defective merchandise.)

> *Please send to our address at:* Fortune Products, Inc. 2010 Windy Terrace, Ste #A Cedar Park, TX, 78613